
 

BC REGIONAL CONVENTION #33 

Meet your Convention Committee 

 

Coming Together 

 

Chair – Elissa B, CVIANA   604-315-5263 (bcrcna33ConventionChair@gmail.com 

Vice Chair – Kerrie M, SVINA   250-813-2639 

Treasurer – Jill L, VINPPRANA   (convention-treasurer@bcrna.ca) 

Secretary – Tammie Gr, CVIANA  (convention-secretary@bcrna.ca) 

Hotels & Hospitality – Bonnie F, VINPPRANA (bcrcna33hotels@gmail.com) 

Programming – Dave Sey, CVIA NA  (convention-programming@bcrna.ca) 

Arts & Graphics – Amy G, VINPPRANA  (bcrna33artsandgraphics@gmail.com)  

Fundraising – Alison A, CVIA   (bcrcna33fundraising@gmail.com) 

Entertainment – Caley P, VINPPRANA  (entertainmentcommittee.bcrnacon@gmail.com) 

Registration – Syd E, VINPPRANA  (convention-registration@bcrna.ca) 

Regional Representative – Dean R  (facilitator2@bcrna.ca) 

OPEN POSITIONS 

 * Merchandising * Volunteer Coordinator  * Convention Information 
             bcrcna33volunteer@gmal.com 
 

 

Coming Together 
April 17, 18, 19, 2026 

Vancouver Island Conference Centre 
101 Gordon St, Nanaimo BC 

mailto:bcrna33artsandgraphics@gmail.com

